
PLAYERS LOOKING FOR A TEAM

Name Comments Contact Info

Kyle Falk kylefalk17@gmail.com
Nita Chakravarty and Kellie Thomson nitachakravarty@yahoo.ca
Jer Paluck jerpaluck2010@gmail.com
Barry Clabertt Can play Tues-Wed-Thurs and even Friday clabertt@mts.net
Andre Carriere andrecarriere10@gmail.com
Harley Henschell harleyhenschell@gmail.com
Jeff Mensies jeffmensies50@gmail.com
Todd Ramsum toddramsum@gmail.con
Dave Anderson D_anderson7@hotmail.ca 
Minying Yao & Brian Unger myycanada@gmail.com
Susan suzieq1231@gmail.com
Deanna Ellagroves Available Tuesdays, Thursday and Fridays Deannaellagroves@gmail.com
Kristin Watt klynnwatt@gmail.com
Calvin Shewchuk c.shewchuk5@icloud.com
Shannon Busta Shannonbusta@outlook.com
Kim Kernot kkernot498@gmail.com
Carter Ellis carterjkellis@gmail.com
Mike mandcwels@gmail.com
Persia Mckinney-Duncan persia@ualberta.ca
Brendan Moseley-Williams Bmoseleywilliams347@gmail.com
Nicole Staniforth n.staniforth@hotmail.com
Robert Allan robertallan3418@gmail.com
Daniel dannyboy1981@gmail.com
Brayden Kay bkay@wsd1.org
Emily Harris emily.rgh2000@gmail.com
Nathan Mercier nathanmercier@hotmail.com
Murray Simpson simpson.murray2010@gmail.com
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